Skills First Program – Fee Schedule 2025



Course Code	Course Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours- Skill Victoria	Approx. Value of Government Contribution	Indicative Tuition Fee per scheduled hour (non- concession)	Indicative Tuition Fee per scheduled hour (concession)	Indicative Scheduled Hours - ALACC	Admin. Fee (Non- refundable)	ALACC Material fee	Subsidised Tuition fees	Total Fees	Concession Tuition Fee	Total Concession Fees
	Aged Care											
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support (Aged Care)	950	\$5,557.50	\$5.85	\$3.2	945	500	200	200	900	40	110
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	1250	\$7,312.50	\$5.85	\$3.2	1200	500	200	300	1000	60	130
	Community Services											
CHC62015	Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management	1155	\$4,885.65	\$4.23	N/A	1100	500	300	1315	2115	N/A	N/A
	Health Services											
CHC43415	Certificate IV in Leisure and Health	1055	\$7,912.50	\$7.5	\$4.88	1033	500	200	300	1000	60	130
CHC43515	Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work	850	\$5,805.50	\$6.83	\$3.2	820	500	200	800	1500	160	230
HLT35021	Certificate III in Dental Assisting	745	\$5,088.35	\$6.83	\$3.2	720	500	200	800	1500		
HLT45021	Certificate IV in Dental Assisting	790	\$6,422.70	\$8.13	\$3.2	765	500	200	500	1200		
HLT37215	Certificate III in Pathology Collection	660	\$3,861.00	\$5.85	\$3.2	645	500	200	1300	2000		
HLT64121	Advanced Diploma of Nursing	680	\$3,978.00	\$5.85	N/A	680	500	200	1300	2000	N/A	N/A

© Australasian Lawrence Aged Care College Pty. Ltd. T/AS ALACC Health College Australia 189 Plenty Road, Preston, VIC 3072 t (03) 94804445 m 0404 000 993 website: www.alacchealth.edu.au CRICOS NO: 02933E RTO: 21872

Skills First Program – Fee Schedule 2025



Course Code	Course Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours- Skill Victoria	Approx. Value of Government Contribution	Indicative Tuition Fee per scheduled hour (non- concession)	Indicative Tuition Fee per scheduled hour (concession)	Indicative Scheduled Hours - ALACC	Admin. Fee (Non- refundable)	ALACC Material fee	Subsidised Tuition fees	Total Fees	Concession Tuition Fee	Total Concession Fees
	Business Courses											
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	760	\$2660.00	\$3.5	N/A	730	500	200	2300	3000	N/A	N/A
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety	460	\$3,220.00	\$7	\$4.66	460	500	200	300	1000		
	Early Childhood and Education Courses											
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1118	\$5,455.84	\$4.88	\$4.26	1108	500	200	800	1500		
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1368	\$5786.64	\$4.23	N/A	1363	500	200	800	1500	N/A	N/A
	For other fees and charges, please refer to Fees Policy											